
Equitation 13 and under

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

CBMF Fully LoadedElizabeth Ontiveros 0.000% 10.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation182

Equitation 14-18

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

FaloriaHensley Moses 0.000% 10.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation199

Cobridge El DoradoOlivia Brackin 0.000% 20.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation178

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Too Cool to CatchMary Covart 65.625% 1105.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015152

SuperstitiousBobbi Bassler 60.938% 297.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015195

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Iza D'AzureMartina Miner 64.063% 1102.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015177

SuperstitiousBobbi Bassler 62.813% 2100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015195

USDF Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Too Cool to CatchMary Covart 67.500% 1135.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015152

Iza D'AzureMartina Miner 60.750% 2121.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015177

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Won DirectionCourtney Vaughn 63.261% 1145.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015163

Iza D'AzureMartina Miner 60.870% 2140.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015177

ZanzibarSydney Houston 65.652% 1151.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015196

CBMF Fully LoadedElizabeth Ontiveros 64.783% 2149.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015182

PWR Smart AlexPatty Couch 67.609% 1155.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015175

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Won DirectionCourtney Vaughn 60.192% 1156.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015163

Kit and CaboodleJanet Cagle 60.192% 1156.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015192

Wradiant Ruler+Sydney Houston 68.846% 1179.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015157

ZanzibarSydney Houston 68.462% 2178.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015196

PWR Smart AlexPatty Couch 68.269% 1177.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015175

Training Level 3

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Dirty Harry TrotterMary Covart 63.182% 1139.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015153

Won DirectionCourtney Vaughn 62.045% 2136.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015163

Kit and CaboodleJanet Cagle 57.955% 3127.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015192

Sandro SkipKristin Knutson 72.955% 1160.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015164
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PWR Smart AlexPatty Couch 64.318% 2141.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015175

Training Level Test 3 Pony

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

CBMF Fully LoadedElizabeth Ontiveros 62.955% 1138.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015182

First Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

MochaJoanna Bartlett 63.148% 1170.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015171

Hit it to HeavenCourtney Vaughn 60.185% 2162.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015180

Dirty Harry TrotterMary Covart 58.519% 3158.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015153

First Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Bushido LNFLaura Custer 65.156% 1208.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015189

TitaniumChristy Cook 60.000% 2192.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015191

MochaJoanna Bartlett 57.969% 3185.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015171

Hit it to HeavenCourtney Vaughn 57.031% 4182.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015180

Cobridge El DoradoOlivia Brackin 67.344% 1215.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015178

First Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Bushido LNFLaura Custer 68.235% 1232.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015189

TitaniumChristy Cook 60.000% 2204.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015191

Hit it to HeavenCourtney Vaughn 59.853% 3203.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015180

Gallant Prince Von GPatty Couch 66.029% 1224.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015174

Sandro SkipKristin Knutson 61.765% 2210.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015164

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Cobridge El DoradoOlivia Brackin 65.455% 1216.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015178

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Galadriel DDGonzalo Romero 63.049% 1258.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015184

FaloriaHensley Moses 56.585% 1232.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015199

Gallant Prince Von GPatty Couch 60.488% 1248.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015174

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

MantrehTamera A. Mayo 64.091% 1211.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015151

Lust in the WindHolly Luke 63.333% 2209.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015167

Big Ben HancockNancy Bogart Eytcheson 60.455% 3199.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015168

Jurgen Fan BluffviewAaron Wilson 66.970% 1221.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015194

Spellbound SRAaron Wilson 60.152% 2198.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015193
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Third Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Wintergreen ReplicaMichelle Lundy 65.128% 1254.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2015161

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Lust in the WindHolly Luke 66.538% 1259.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015167

Big Ben HancockNancy Bogart Eytcheson 61.026% 2238.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015168

ZigadoAndrea Romero 60.897% 3237.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015183

Clair NAFTamera A. Mayo 56.667% 4221.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015158

Zoey Darq ThunderHannah Bossler 58.462% 1228.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015159

Spellbound SRAaron Wilson 69.103% 1269.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015193

Wintergreen ReplicaMichelle Lundy 66.154% 2258.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015161

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Le CoupainSusan Peacock 68.514% 1253.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015179

PilootJana Howell 59.459% 2220.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015166

Devine Miss Magic ++++//Kathleen Cannon Pittman 54.865% 3203.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015172

LupoKari Nichols 59.189% 1219.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2015186

LicellianoJosephine "Bay" Greenhill 67.162% 1248.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015156

WytaliaJessica Blackmon 56.892% 2210.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015160

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Cartwheels Belle StarKari Nichols 63.056% 1227.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 2 2015185

RowanNancy Burba 57.500% 1207.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2015198

Prix St. Georges

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Buena VistaChris Cashel 63.421% 1241.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015169

Intermediate A

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

VashtiKristin Knutson 65.972% 1237.5OpenFEI Intermediate A 2015165

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Sunset BoulevardStacey Gerling 66.333% 1199.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015173

MantrehTamera A. Mayo 65.333% 2196.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015151

FalstaffMartina Miner 59.750% 3239.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009176

Clair NAFTamera A. Mayo 58.500% 4175.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015158
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Introductory Level A

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Too Cool to CatchMary Covart 66.250% 1106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015152

SuperstitiousBobbi Bassler 60.938% 297.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015195

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

SuperstitiousBobbi Bassler 62.188% 199.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015195

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Too Cool to CatchMary Covart 69.250% 1138.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015152

Iza D'AzureMartina Miner 63.000% 2126.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015177

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Won DirectionCourtney Vaughn 65.435% 1150.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015163

DebutanteReitta Miller 65.217% 2150.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015190

AsgaardAnnie Houchin 64.565% 3148.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015188

Iza D'AzureMartina Miner 59.348% 4136.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015177

Wradiant Ruler+Sydney Houston 66.304% 1152.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015157

CBMF Fully LoadedElizabeth Ontiveros 63.478% 3146.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015182

ZanzibarSydney Houston 60.870% 3140.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015196

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Won DirectionCourtney Vaughn 63.077% 1164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015163

Kit and CaboodleJanet Cagle 63.077% 1164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015192

ZanzibarSydney Houston 68.077% 1177.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015196

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

AsgaardAnnie Houchin 63.636% 1140.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015188

DebutanteReitta Miller 62.727% 2138.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015190

Dirty Harry TrotterMary Covart 60.227% 3132.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015153

Kit and CaboodleJanet Cagle 59.545% 4131.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015192

Won DirectionCourtney Vaughn 59.318% 5130.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015163

Iza D'AzureMartina Miner 55.227% 6121.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015177

Training Level Test 3 Pony

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

CBMF Fully LoadedElizabeth Ontiveros 63.864% 1140.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015182

First Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

MochaJoanna Bartlett 59.259% 1160.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015171
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DebutanteReitta Miller 58.333% 2157.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015190

Cobridge El DoradoOlivia Brackin 68.889% 1186.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015178

First Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Bushido LNFLaura Custer 71.250% 1228.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015189

MochaJoanna Bartlett 64.844% 2207.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015171

First Level test 3

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Bushido LNFLaura Custer 65.441% 1222.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015189

Sandro SkipKristin Knutson 66.471% 1226.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015164

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Galadriel DDGonzalo Romero 64.634% 1265.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015184

Cobridge El DoradoOlivia Brackin 64.756% 1265.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015178

FaloriaHensley Moses 56.951% 2233.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015199

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Lust in the WindHolly Luke 69.242% 1228.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015167

Big Ben HancockNancy Bogart Eytcheson 63.333% 2209.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015168

Spellbound SRAaron Wilson 70.000% 1231.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015193

Jurgen Fan BluffviewAaron Wilson 66.515% 2219.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015194

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Clair NAFTamera A. Mayo 55.641% 1217.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2015158

Wintergreen ReplicaMichelle Lundy 64.872% 1253.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2015161

CheckersRichal Flannery 55.385% 2216.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2015181

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Lust in the WindHolly Luke 67.692% 1264.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015167

ZigadoAndrea Romero 59.744% 2233.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015183

Big Ben HancockNancy Bogart Eytcheson 57.949% 3226.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015168

MantrehTamera A. Mayo 56.538% 4220.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015151

Di Mi TambeMary "Mimi" Mallory 64.615% 1252.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015187

Zoey Darq ThunderHannah Bossler 57.308% 2223.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015159

Spellbound SRAaron Wilson 66.538% 1259.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015193

Wintergreen ReplicaMichelle Lundy 64.231% 2250.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015161

CheckersRichal Flannery 60.000% 3234.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015181

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Le CoupainSusan Peacock 67.838% 1251.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015179
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PilootJana Howell 60.541% 2224.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015166

LupoKari Nichols 52.703% 1195.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2015186

LicellianoJosephine "Bay" Greenhill 64.595% 1239.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015156

WytaliaJessica Blackmon 58.649% 2217.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015160

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Cartwheels Belle StarKari Nichols 67.639% 1243.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 2 2015185

RowanNancy Burba 61.389% 1221.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2015198

Prix St Georges

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

Buena VistaChris Cashel 63.684% 1242.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015169

Sunset BoulevardStacey Gerling 58.289% 2221.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015173

CharismaNikki Weitzenhoffer 0.000%0.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2015162

Intermediate A

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

VashtiKristin Knutson 69.167% 1249.0OpenFEI Intermediate A 2015165

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

 (C) Riehl-Rodriquez "S", 

MantrehTamera A. Mayo 62.833% 1188.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015151

FalstaffMartina Miner 62.625% 2250.5Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009176

Clair NAFTamera A. Mayo 60.667% 3182.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015158
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